
 
 
 

6TH GRADE SUNDAY SCHOOL SCHEDULE 
6TH Grade Sunday School meets in the main level of the Zoocasa from 10:45 am – 11:45 am. 
 

SEPTEMBER 2023 
Sunday, September 10: The Big Questions Middle School Curriculum, Week 1 
Sunday, September 17: The Big Questions Middle School Curriculum, Week 2 
Sunday, September 24: The Big Questions Middle School Curriculum, Week 3 
 

OCTOBER 2023 
Sunday, October 1: The Big Questions Middle School Curriculum, Week 4 
Sunday, October 8: re:form, Bible Unit, Who wrote the Bible, God or humans? 
Sunday, October 15: re:form, Creed Unit, Can it be proven that God exists? 
Sunday, October 22: re:form, Jesus Unit, What Jesus of Nazareth God? 
Sunday, October 29: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Why should I follow Jesus; can't I just say I believe in him? 
 

NOVEMBER 2023 
Sunday, November 5: re:form, Tough Questions Unit, How do I stop doing things I know I shouldn't do? 
Sunday, November 12: re:form, Bible Unit, Is the Bible true?  
Sunday, November 19: re:form, Creed Unit, Ho can God be "three-in-one"?  
 
Sunday, November 26  
No Sunday School for Thanksgiving Break 
 
December 2023 
Sunday, December 3: re:form, Jesus Unit, Did Jesus know he was God? 
Sunday, December 10: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Why should I pray when God doesn't answer all my 
prayers? 
Sunday, December 17:re:form, Tough Questions Unit, What does it mean to be "born again"? 
 
Sunday, December 24 
No Sunday School: Christmas Break 
 
 
Sunday, December 31 
No Sunday School: Christmas Break 
 

JANUARY 2024 
Sunday, January 7 
No Sunday School: Christmas Break 
 
Sunday, January 14: re:form, Bible Unit, Is the New Testament more important than the Old Testament?  
Sunday, January 21: re:form, Creed Unit, Am I really supposed to believe Mary was a virgin?  
Sunday, January 28: re:form, Jesus Unit, If Jesus was God, why did he have to die? 
 



  

FEBRUARY 2024 
Sunday, February 4: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Why should I pray the Lord's prayer when it feels like I'm 
just going through the motions?  
Sunday, February 11: re:form, Tough Questions Unit, Is it okay to be angry at God? 
 
Sunday, February 18 
No Sunday School: Mid-Winter Break 
 
Sunday, February 25: re:form, Creed Unit, Why did Jesus go to hell?  
 

MARCH 2024 
Sunday, March 3: re:form, Jesus Unit, Can someone lose their salvation?  
Sunday, March 10: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Why did Jesus get baptized? 
Sunday, March 17: re:form, Tough Questions Unit, Why does God let bad things happen? 
Sunday, March 24: re:form, Tough Questions Unit, Can I do something bad enough to make God stop 
loving me? 
 
Sunday, March 31 
No Sunday School: Easter / Spring Break 
 

APRIL 2024 
Sunday, April 7 
No Sunday, School: Spring Break 
 
Sunday, April 14: re:form, Creed Unit, Is the Holy Spirit a person or wind or fire or what? 
Sunday, April 21: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Can I be a Christian without going to church? 
Sunday, April 28: re:form, Discipleship Unit, Is believing in Jesus really the only way to get to heaven? 
 

 
MAY 2024 
Sunday, May 19 
End of Year Breakfast 


